Status PendingPatient City 1 Payment Status Unpaid

S.No. Service Code Service Name # Visits Value Disc % Net

5 1,750.001 P07-S012-00005 Nursing - IV / IM Inj ( Not Included Medication ) 28.57 % 1,250.04

Total Amount: 1,250.04

Tax(15%): 187.51

Grand Total: 1437.55

In Word: One Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Seven Saudi Riyals and Fifty-Five Halalas

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with